A.S.P. Electro-Technology Ltd
INFORMATION SHEET
'FAW' Hazardous Area Air Warmer
s
The 'FAW' range of air warmers has been designed for heating small work or storage
areas and similar applications, located in Zone 1 or 2 Hazardous Areas, where the
flammable atmosphere is a group IIA, IIB or IIC Gas.
Certificati

Rating
Watts
Voltage Supports
Dim
'A'
(mm)
Dim
'B'
(mm)
Dim
'C'
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Compact Range
FAW-C-250 T3 250 254 or 110 2 350 160 282 5
FAW-C-375/110 T3 375 110 2 350 160 282 7
FAW-C-500 T3 500 254 or 110 2 350 160 282 6
FAW-C-750 T3 750 254 or 110 2 615 160 545 6
FAW-C-1000 T3 1000 254 2 615 160 545 9
Standard Range
FAW250 T3 250 254 2 971 160 860 8
FAW500 T3 500 254 or 110 2 971 160 860 10
FAW750 T3 750 254/440 or 110 2 971 160 860 12
FAW1000 T3 1000 254/440 or 110 3 1221 160 1120 14
FAW1500 T3 1500 254/440 or 110 3 1741 160 1640 20
FAW2000 T3 2000 254 or 110 3 1741 272 1640 32
FAW2500 T3 2500 254 3 1741 272 1640 38
FAW3000 T3 3000 254/440 3 1741 272 1640 42
FAW250 T4 250 254 3 1886 160 1784 13
FAW500 T4 500 254 3 1886 160 1784 17
FAW750 T4 750 254/440 3 1886 160 1784 21
FAW1000 T4 1000 254 3 1886 272 1784 33
FAW1250 T4 1250 254 3 1886 272 1784 38
FAW1500 T4 1500 254/440 3 1886 272 1784 42
Rating - Standard Heater Ratings and sizes are shown. Other ratings to suit client individual requirements can be provided upon request
This publication is not intended to form the basis of a contract.  All the above specifications,
dimensions, weights, tolerances etc are typical and may be varied or changed by the